
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 10/31/18 1st Payment 797,726

2nd Payment 837,612
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 879,493

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 923,468

5th Payment 969,641
1 10/31/18 Wed $26,124,894 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.4% 4.4% 6th Payment 1,018,123
2 11/03/18 Sat $22,232,630 $53,125,122 $53,000,000 $30,500,000 1.736 3.7% 7.9% 7th Payment 1,069,029
3 11/07/18 Wed $26,190,206 $68,586,615 $0 1.736 4.4% 12.0% 8th Payment 1,122,481
4 11/10/18 Sat $23,228,652 $82,299,743 $0 1.736 3.9% 15.4% 9th Payment 1,178,605
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,779,486 $98,109,119 $0 1.736 4.5% 19.2% 10th Payment 1,237,535
6 11/17/18 Sat $24,122,955 $112,350,202 $0 1.736 4.0% 22.5% 11th Payment 1,299,412
7 11/21/18 Wed $28,901,492 $129,412,314 $0 1.736 4.8% 26.2% 12th Payment 1,364,382
8 11/24/18 Sat $25,888,755 $144,695,844 $0 1.736 4.3% 29.4% 13th Payment 1,432,601
9 11/28/18 Wed $32,196,262 $161,767,983 $0 1.736 5.4% 33.2% 14th Payment 1,504,231

10 12/01/18 Sat $28,788,296 $176,764,209 $0 1.736 4.8% 36.4% 15th Payment 1,579,443
11 12/05/18 Wed $34,179,552 $194,568,816 $0 1.736 5.7% 40.0% 16th Payment 1,658,415
12 12/08/18 Sat $29,300,727 $209,831,976 $0 1.736 4.9% 42.9% 17th Payment 1,741,336
13 12/12/18 Wed $38,185,396 $229,723,283 $0 1.736 6.3% 46.6% 18th Payment 1,828,403

14 12/15/18 Sat $32,192,709 $246,492,916 $0 1.736 5.4% 49.4% 19th Payment 1,919,823
15 12/19/18 Wed $45,822,475 $270,362,485 $0 1.736 7.5% 53.2% 20th Payment 2,015,814
16 12/22/18 Sat $37,021,616 $289,647,563 $0 1.736 6.1% 56.1% 21st Payment 2,116,605
17 12/26/18 Wed $54,986,970 $318,291,045 $0 1.736 9.0% 60.0% 22nd Payment 2,222,435
18 12/29/18 Sat $46,277,020 $342,397,393 $0 1.736 7.6% 63.1% 23rd Payment 2,333,557
19 01/02/19 Wed $126,445,287 $408,264,513 $0 1.736 19.5% 70.3% 24th Payment 2,450,235
20 01/05/19 Sat $121,245,791 $471,423,144 $0 1.736 18.7% 75.8% 25th Payment 2,572,746
21 01/09/19 Wed $295,881,971 $625,552,206 $0 1.736 39.7% 85.4% 26th Payment 2,701,384

22 01/12/19 Sat $130,339,226 $693,447,733 $0 1.736 20.0% 88.3% 27th Payment 2,836,453
23 01/16/19 Wed $318,073,118 $859,136,475 $0 1.736 42.0% 93.2% 28th Payment 2,978,275
24 01/19/19 Sat $195,508,838 $960,979,766 $0 1.736 28.4% 95.2% 29th Payment 3,127,189
25 01/23/19 Wed $508,916,989 $1,226,081,753 $0 1.736 58.1% 98.0% 30th Payment 3,283,549
26 01/26/19 Sat $371,466,793 $0 $0 1.736 47.0% 98.9%

Total 53,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/31/2018


